



Building Division Fee Schedule

Updated 8/10/2023 All fees are non-refundable, non-transferable, and due upon application.

BUILDING & MECHANICAL PERMITS \$14 PER THOUSAND, MINIMUM FEE \$100

Contact Information:

To schedule an inspection please call 978-929-6633.

Inspections are performed Monday through Friday from 9:00 AM -12:00PM.

For Building code related questions please email BUILDING@ACTONMA.GOV

ELECTRICAL PERMITS ARE \$14 PER THOUSAND, MINIMUM FEE \$100

Contact Information:

Electrical Inspector: Bill Morehouse

Phone: 978-486-0167

GAS & PLUMBING PERMITS ARE \$14 PER THOUSAND, MINIMUM FEE \$100

Contact Information:

Gas & Plumbing Inspector: Alan Noyes

Phone: 978-929-6633

Inspections are performed Monday through Friday from 9:00 AM -12:00 PM. Call 978-929-6633 the day before to schedule.

***TRENCH PERMITS: \$100**

In the event of an unattended unprotected trench the property owner and excavator of the trench will be fined a minimum of \$800 per day or a fraction thereof plus (1) the cost to have a police detail provided by the Town of Acton to attend to the unsecured trench and (2) time, materials and equipment to secure the trench as the Town sees fit. In the event that the Town of Acton provides rescue services as the result of a trench, which does not meet the standards set forth by the aforementioned regulations, the property owner and excavator will pay all associated rescue costs (time, material & equipment).